Room

Living Room

Dining Room

Kitchen

Bedroom

Furniture/Pieces

Sofa

Coffee Table

Accent Chairs (per chair)

Area Rug

Lighting (Chandelier/Lamps)

Accessories & Décor

Dining Table

Dining Chairs (per chair)

Buffet/Sideboard

Lighting (Chandelier)

Accessories & Décor

Cabinetry Upgrade

Countertops

Backsplash

Lighting (Pendants)

Bar Stools (per stool)

Bed Frame & Headboard

Nightstands (per piece)

Dresser

Low Budget
($)

$1,500 -
$3,000

$300 - $800

$500 - $1,500

$500 - $1,500

$300 - $1,000

$500 -
$2,000

$1,000 -
$3,000

$200 - $800

$800 -
$2,500

$500 -
$2,000

$500 - $1,500

$10,000 -
$25,000

$5,000 -
$15,000

$1,500 -
$5,000

$500 -
$2,000

$200 - $800

$1,000 -
$3,500

$300 - $1,000

$800 -
$3,000
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Medium
Budget ($$)

$3,000 -
$8,000

$800 - $2,500

$1,500 -
$4,000

$1,500 -
$4,000

$1,000 -
$3,000

$2,000 -
$5,000

$3,000 -
$8,000

$800 - $2,500

$2,500 -
$6,000

$2,000 -
$5,000

$1,500 -
$4,000

$25,000 -
$50,000

$15,000 -
$30,000

$5,000 -
$12,000

$2,000 -
$5,000

$800 - $2,500

$3,500 -
$8,000

$1,000 -
$3,000

$3,000 -
$6,000

High Budget
($$%)
$8,000+

$2,500+

$4,000+

$4,000+

$3,000+

$5,000+

$8,000+

$2,500+

$6,000+

$5,000+

$4,000+

$50,000+

$30,000+

$12,000+

$5,000+

$2,500+

$8,000+

$3,000+

$6,000+




Office

Window

Treatments

Miscellaneous

Area Rug

Lighting (Lamps/Chandelier)

Accessories & Décor

Desk Chair

Bookcase

Area Rug

Lighting (Desk Lamps)

Accessories & Décor

Drapery Panels (per window)

Blinds/Shades (per window)

Custom Treatments

Custom Built-Ins

Wall Treatments (Molding,

Wallpaper)

Art & Accessories

$500 - $1,500  $1,500 -

$4,000

$300 - $1,500  $1,500 -

$4,000

$500 - $2,000 -
$2,000 $5,000

$500 - $2,000 -
$2,000 $5,000

$300 - $1,500  $1,500 -

$3,000

$500 - $2,000 -
$2,000 $5,000

$500 - $1,500  $1,500 -

$4,000

$300 - $1,000  $1,000 -

$3,000

$500 - $2,000 -
$2,000 $5,000

$300 - $1,500  $1,500 -

$4,000

$300 - $1,500  $1,500 -

$3,500

$2,000 - $5,000 -
$5,000 $10,000

$5,000 -
$15,000

$15,000 -
$30,000

$2,000 - $7,000 -
$7,000 $15,000

$1,000 - $5,000 -
$5,000 $15,000

$4,000+

$4,000+

$5,000+

$5,000+

$3,000+

$5,000+

$4,000+

$3,000+

$5,000+

$4,000+

$3,500+

$10,000+

$30,000+

$15,000+

$15,000+




Budget Disclaimer:

Disclaimer: The budget ranges provided in this chart are estimates and should be used for
general guidance only. Actual costs may vary based on factors such as project scope, material
selection, labor fees, location, and unforeseen expenses. We recommend consulting with a
professional designer or contractor for a detailed and accurate project quote tailored to your
specific needs.

What Impacts the Budget?

e Materials & Customization: Higher budgets allow for luxury materials and
custom-designed pieces.
Size & Scale: Larger rooms require more furniture and décor.
Designer Experience: Established designers with a strong portfolio may charge more
for their expertise.
Location: Prices vary based on city, state, and accessibility of resources.
The chart above

For more information

Contact: info@grayson-interiors.com

Website: www.grayson-interiors.com
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