## Full Service Interior Design Budget Guide

Room	Furniture/Pieces	Low Budget (\$)	Medium Budget (\$\$)	High Budget (\$\$\$)
Living Room	Sofa	\$1,500 - \$3,000	\$3,000 - \$8,000	\$8,000+
	Coffee Table	\$300 - \$800	\$800 - \$2,500	\$2,500+
	Accent Chairs (per chair)	\$500 - \$1,500	\$1,500 - \$4,000	\$4,000+
	Area Rug	\$500 - \$1,500	\$1,500 - \$4,000	\$4,000+
	Lighting (Chandelier/Lamps)	\$300 - \$1,000	\$1,000 - \$3,000	\$3,000+
	Accessories & Décor	\$500 - \$2,000	\$2,000 - \$5,000	\$5,000+
Dining Room	Dining Table	\$1,000 - \$3,000	\$3,000 - \$8,000	\$8,000+
	Dining Chairs (per chair)	\$200 - \$800	\$800 - \$2,500	\$2,500+
	Buffet/Sideboard	\$800 - \$2,500	\$2,500 - \$6,000	\$6,000+
	Lighting (Chandelier)	\$500 - \$2,000	\$2,000 - \$5,000	\$5,000+
	Accessories & Décor	\$500 - \$1,500	\$1,500 - \$4,000	\$4,000+
Kitchen	Cabinetry Upgrade	\$10,000 - \$25,000	\$25,000 - \$50,000	\$50,000+
	Countertops	\$5,000 - \$15,000	\$15,000 - \$30,000	\$30,000+
	Backsplash	\$1,500 - \$5,000	\$5,000 - \$12,000	\$12,000+
	Lighting (Pendants)	\$500 - \$2,000	\$2,000 - \$5,000	\$5,000+
	Bar Stools (per stool)	\$200 - \$800	\$800 - \$2,500	\$2,500+
Bedroom	Bed Frame & Headboard	\$1,000 - \$3,500	\$3,500 - \$8,000	\$8,000+
	Nightstands (per piece)	\$300 - \$1,000	\$1,000 - \$3,000	\$3,000+
	Dresser	\$800 - \$3,000	\$3,000 - \$6,000	\$6,000+

	Area Rug	\$500 - \$1,500	\$1,500 - \$4,000	\$4,000+
	Lighting (Lamps/Chandelier)	\$300 - \$1,500	\$1,500 - \$4,000	\$4,000+
	Accessories & Décor	\$500 - \$2,000	\$2,000 - \$5,000	\$5,000+
Office	Desk	\$500 - \$2,000	\$2,000 - \$5,000	\$5,000+
	Desk Chair	\$300 - \$1,500	\$1,500 - \$3,000	\$3,000+
	Bookcase	\$500 - \$2,000	\$2,000 - \$5,000	\$5,000+
	Area Rug	\$500 - \$1,500	\$1,500 - \$4,000	\$4,000+
	Lighting (Desk Lamps)	\$300 - \$1,000	\$1,000 - \$3,000	\$3,000+
	Accessories & Décor	\$500 - \$2,000	\$2,000 - \$5,000	\$5,000+
Window Treatments	Drapery Panels (per window)	\$300 - \$1,500	\$1,500 - \$4,000	\$4,000+
	Blinds/Shades (per window)	\$300 - \$1,500	\$1,500 - \$3,500	\$3,500+
	Custom Treatments	\$2,000 - \$5,000	\$5,000 - \$10,000	\$10,000+
Miscellaneous	Custom Built-Ins	\$5,000 - \$15,000	\$15,000 - \$30,000	\$30,000+
	Wall Treatments (Molding, Wallpaper)	\$2,000 - \$7,000	\$7,000 - \$15,000	\$15,000+
	Art & Accessories	\$1,000 - \$5,000	\$5,000 - \$15,000	\$15,000+

## **Budget Disclaimer:**

**Disclaimer:** The budget ranges provided in this chart are **estimates** and should be used for general guidance only. Actual costs may vary based on factors such as project scope, material selection, labor fees, location, and unforeseen expenses. We recommend consulting with a professional designer or contractor for a detailed and accurate project quote tailored to your specific needs.

## What Impacts the Budget?

- Materials & Customization: Higher budgets allow for luxury materials and custom-designed pieces.
- Size & Scale: Larger rooms require more furniture and décor.
- **Designer Experience**: Established designers with a strong portfolio may charge more for their expertise.
- Location: Prices vary based on city, state, and accessibility of resources.
- The chart above



## For more information

Contact: info@grayson-interiors.com

Website: www.grayson-interiors.com